
School Name

* swoodburn@ccu.edu
Colorado Mesa University Curt Martin Financial Aid 970-248-1065 cumartin@coloradomesa.edu
Colorado Mountain College Deb Cutter Financial Aid/Admissions * dcutter@coloradomtn.edu
Colorado Northwestern Community College Merrie Byers Distance Learning 970-675-3204 merrie.byers@cncc.edu
Colorado School of Mines Christy Jensen Financial Aid 303-273-3229 cjensen@mines.edu
Colorado State University - Fort Collins Scarlett McFarland Admissions 970-491-6228 Scarlett.McFarland@colostate.edu
Colorado State University-Pueblo Megan Gregorich Financial Aid 719-549-2937 megan.gregorich@colostate-pueblo.edu
Community College of Aurora Kyla Doddridge Director Outreach & Recruitment 303-360-4766 kyla.doddridge@ccaurora.edu
Community College of Denver Shannon Webber Assistant Director of Financial Aid 303-352-5029 shannon.webber@ccd.edu
Delta-Montrose Technical College Tony Bowling Financial Aid 970-874-6503 tbowling@dmtc.edu
Fort Lewis College Tracey Piccoli Financial Aid 970-247-7142
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